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STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.
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Voti
No.

Item
No. Name ofWork. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

109 801
804
805
807

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Te Puhi
Waipa River Bridge (Pirongia), (£1 for £1)
Walker's Gully (£1 for £2) ..
Waiwhakaata Road (access to Section 10, Block X,

Pirongia S.D.), (£1.00, £1 for £1)
Oaves Road (£1 for £1)
Hangatiki to Waitomo (£1 for £1)
Haurua
Kawa (£000, £2 for £1.)

West Tanpo
Waipa

Waito ino

Waikato
£

183
1,297

330
107

809
810
811
814

Taumarunui . . 294
1,990

75
142

815
817
820

Kawhia to Marokopa River (£1,017, £1 for £1) ..
Mangamahoe
Otorohanga to Otewa (£300, on account of £1,750),

(£1 for £1)
Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £ I)Te Rau Mauku (£1 for £1)
Waiharakeke River Bridge
Waipa River Bridge (Kawa Road)
Waitomo Valley (£1 for £1) ..
Whakapirau Road bridges
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseenexpenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Waitomo and West
Taupo

Kawhia
Waitomo

508
2

293

822
823
824
825
827
828
829

Kawhia
Waitomo

84
300

5
2,970
1,075

125
207

Kawhia..

830
831

1,680
2

832 250

Total—Auckland 55,975

835
840
842
84.4
847
851
855
862
803
865
866
867
869
876
878

Tauranga Road District—
Clinkard Road ...
Ngongotaha Valley
Oropi Gorge . . .. ..
Tahawai Deviation (£1 for £1)
Te Puna Parish (access to Sections 1 to 7), (£1 for £1)
Wairoa River Bridge
GrahamRoad
Morepara Stream Bridge
Orakei-Korako .. .. .,
Papamoa No. 2 Road
Pongakawa Block (access)
Pukaingatara Block Road
Rangitaiki River Bridge .. ..
Taupo Village streets
WaimanaRiver Bridge and approaches (Opouriao),

(£1 for £1)
Waimangu to Lake Rotomahana
Whakahaupapa Stream Bridge (Pikowai South

Road)

Rotoma

Tauranga

Rotorua
Bast Tanpo
Tauranga

Tauranga

Bay'of Plenty

100
78

2
100
35

3,180
100
227

14
48
150

3
1,045

Or. 81
386

Whakatane
East Taupo
Whakatane

880
881

Rotorua
Whakatane

23
302,»

884 Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,
drains, gravel-pits, tramways, Sec.

Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

37

885
887

523
20

Total—Tauranga 6,292

889
i 893

898
907

Gisborm Road District—
Gisborne to Tolago (£1 for £1)
Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 for £2)
Mangonuku
Omaramutu to Te Whaite (Waiawa Deviation), £1

for £1)
Opotiki to Whakatane, via Nukuhou (£1 for £1)

Cook
Waikohu
Opotiki

Bay of Plenty 98
2,024

176
174

911 Whakatane a n d
Opotiki

Cook
>» 222

918
920' 930

932
936

Riverside Road (£1 for £2) ..
Small Grazing-run No. 00 (access)
Waiapu River Traffic-bridge(on account of£3,250),

(£1 for £1)
Waimata S.D. (access to S.G.R. 59), (Perry's) ..
Waioeka River Main Road (£1,680, on account of

£4,000), (£1 for £1)
Waiotahi Valley and Extension (£1 for £1)
Wharekopae Stream Bridge (McCredie's Crossing),

(£1 for £1)
Flood's Crossing Bridge

Waiapu

Cook
Opotiki

500
278

2,500

50
970

939
940 Waikohu

37
200

I 942 Cook Gisborne 46
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