TABLE No. 4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

ote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expenditure.
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
109	801	AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT—continued. Te Puhi	West Taupo	Waikato	£ 183
.00	804	Waipa River Bridge (Pirongia), (£1 for £1)	Waipa	,,	1,297
	805	Walker's Gully (£1 for £2)	-	,,	330
	807	Waiwhakaata Road (access to Section 16, Block X,	Waitomo	,,	107
1	809	Pirongia S.D.), (£100, £1 for £1) Caves Road (£1 for £1)		Taumarunui	294
İ	810	Hangatiki to Waitomo (£1 for £1)	,,,	Taumarunui	1,996
	811	Haurua	,,	,,	75
	814	Kawa (£600, £2 for £1)	Waitomo and West	,,	142
ļ	815	Kawhia to Marokopa River (£1,017, £1 for £1)	Taupo Kawhia		568
	817	Mangamahoe	Waitomo	,,	2
	820	Otorohanga to Otewa (£300, on account of £1,750),	,,	,,	293
	822	(£1 for £1) Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £1)			84
	823	Otorohanga to Pirongia (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	360
	824	Waiharakeke River Bridge	Kawhia	,,	5
	825	Waipa River Bridge (Kawa Road)	Waitomo	,, .,	2,970
1	$\begin{array}{c} 827 \\ 828 \end{array}$	Waitomo Valley (£1 for £1) Whakapirau Road bridges	Kawhia	,,	1,075 125
	829	Whakapirau Road bridges Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	Kawnia	,,	207
1	020	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.		••	20.
1	830	Supervision			1,680
i	831	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote	•••	• •	2
	832	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-			256
		ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,			
İ		tracks, &c.			
		Total—Auckland	1		55,975
i				••	
	00.5	TAURANGA ROAD DISTRICT—	D	m	• • • •
	$835 \\ 840$	Clinkard Road Ngongotaha Valley	Rotorua	Tauranga	100 78
	842	Oropi Gorge	Tauranga	,,	2
	844	Tahawai Deviation (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	100
	847	Te Puna Parish (access to Sections 1 to 7), (£1 for £1)	**	,,	35
	$851 \\ 855$	Wairoa River Bridge	,,	Bay of Plenty	$\frac{3,180}{100}$
	862	Morepara Stream Bridge	Rotorua	,,	$\frac{100}{227}$
	863	Orakei-Korako	East Taupo	,,	14
	865 866	Papamoa No. 2 Road Pongakawa Block (access)	Tauranga	,,	$\frac{48}{150}$
	867	Pongakawa Block (access) Pukaingatara Block Road	,,	"	3
ļ	869	Rangitaiki River Bridge	Whakatane	,,,	1,045
	876	Taupo Village streets	East Taupo	,,	Cr. 81
	878	Waimana River Bridge and approaches (Opouriao), (£1 for £1)	Whakatane	,,	386
î	880	Waimangu to Lake Rotomahana	Rotorua	,,	23
	881	Whakahaupapa Stream Bridge (Pikowai South	Whakatane	,,	302
	004	Road) Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,			977
	884	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.	••	••	37
	885	Supervision	• •		523
	887	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges,	••	••	20
		tracks, &c.			
•		**			
		Total—Tauranga	••	••	6,292
1		GISBORNE ROAD DISTRICT—			
	889	Gisborne to Tolago (£1 for £1)	Cook	Bay of Plenty	98
. !	893	Kanakanae Settlement Road (£1 for £2)	Waikohu	,,	2,024
	898 907	Mangonuku	Opotiki	, ,,	176 174
į	907	for £1)	,,	, ,,	1.74
i	911	Opotiki to Whakatane, via Nukuhou (£1 for £1)	Whakatane and	,,	222
Ì	010	Riverside Road (£1 for £2)	Opotiki Cook		500
i	$\frac{918}{920}$	Riverside Road (£1 for £2) Small Grazing-run No. 60 (access)	Cook	,,	500 278
-	930	Waiapu River Traffic-bridge (on account of £3,250),	Waiapu	,, ,,	2,500
		(£1 for £1)		<i>"</i>	
- 1	932	Waimata S.D. (access to S.G.R. 59), (Perry's)	Cook	,,	50
	936	Waioeka River Main Road (£1,680, on account of £4,000), (£1 for £1)	Opotiki	,,	976
	939	Waiotahi Valley and Extension (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	37
;				**	
	940	Wharekopae Stream Bridge (McCredie's Crossing), (£1 for £1)	Waikohu	,,	200